

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 12**

By COMMITTEE ON WORKFORCE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

February 13

- 1 On page 1 of the printed joint resolution, line 10, delete “Conflict” and insert “War”.
2 In line 14, delete “Conflict” and insert “War”.
3 Delete lines 16 through 18 and insert:
4 “Whereas casualties of the Armed Forces of the United States during the Korean War included
5 54,246 dead, of whom 33,741 were battle deaths, and 103,284 wounded; and”.
6 _____